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1 Hosmath 

Vijayalaksh
mi 
 
AYPS0047 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

W/o 
Sanjay 

 
 
 
 
 
 

10-02-
1975 

 
 
 
 
 
 

BAMS 

May-1997 

Karnataka 

University 

Dharawad 

MS (Ayu) 

(PR&SR) 

May-2010 

RGUHS, 

Bangalore 

 

01-06-

2010 to 

30-06-

2016 

 

 

 

01-07-

2016 to 

10-02-

2022 

 

 

 

 

11-02-

2022 

 till date 

Lecturer 

 

 

 

 

Reader 

(Recogniz

ed as PG 

Guide by 

RGUHS 

B’lore) 

 

Professor 

Shri 

J.G.C.H.Society’s 

Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

Ghataprabha 

 

- do – 

 

 

 

 

- do - 

Prasuti & 

Striroga 

 

 

 

 

 

- do – 

 

 

 

 

- do - 

Regular 

 

 

 

 

 

“ 

 

 

 

 

‘’ 

Dhanwantri 

Nursing 

home,High 

School Road 

Gokak 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dhanwantri 

Nursing 

home,High 

School Road 

Gokak 

 



2 Balagurgi  

Sunil 

 

AYST006

93 

 

Sangapp

a 

30-07-

1984 

BAMS 

2007 

RGUHS 

Bengaluru 

M.S.(Ayu) 

Shalyatan

tra 

2014 

RGUHS 

Bengaluru 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

29-12-

2014 to 

06-02-

2019 

 

 

 

07-02-

2019  to  

22-03-

2020 

 

23-03-

2020  to              

29-03-

2020 

 

30-03-

2020 to                 

07-04-

2021 

 

 

 

 

08-04-

2021 to  

02-05-

2021 

 

 

 

03-05-

2021 to 

Till date 

Lecturer 

 

 

 

 

Lecturer 

 

 

Reader 

 

 

Reader 

 

 

 

 

 

Reader 

 

 

 

 

Reader 

Shri Kalidas 

Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

Badami 

 

- do - 

 

 

- do - 

 

 

Mahaganapati 

Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

& Hospital 

Dharwad 

 

Shri JGCHS 

Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

Ghataprabha 

 

- do - 

Shalyatantra 

 

 

 

 

 

Rachana 

Shareera 

 

‘’ 

 

 

Shalyatantra 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shalyatantra 

 

 

 

 

 

Prasutitantra 

& S.R. 

Regular 

 

 

 

 

Regular 

 

 

Regular 

 

 

Regular 

 

 

 

 

 

Regular 

 

 

 

 

Regular 

Mrutyunjaya 

Circle 

Ghataprabha 

– 591 306 Tq: 

Gokak, Dist: 

Belagavi 

Mrutyunjaya 

Circle 

Ghataprabh

a – 591 306 

Tq: Gokak, 

Dist: 

Belagavi 

 



3 Sirasangi  

Shweta 

 

AYPS013

18 

 

Revanas

hiddesh 

29-03-

1994 

BAMS 

Feb/March-2017 

RGUHS 

Bengaluru 

 

M.S.(Ayu) 

Prasootitan

tra & 

Streeroga 

November-

2021 

RGUHS 

Bengaluru 

 

 

 

 

22-12-

2021to  

Till date 

Lecturer Shri J.G.C.H 
Society’s 

Ayurvedic Medical 

College 

Ghataprabha 

Prasootitantra & 

Streeroga 

Regular Shri JGCo-op 

Hospital  

Campus twin 

Qtr No. A05 

Ghataprbha   

Tq: Gokak 
Dt : Belgaum  
Karnataka St 
 

 

Shri R.B. 

Sirasangi 

C/o 

Nimbaragi 

Building 1st 

Floor, Near 

Hugar Hostel, 

Opp. Sainik 

School 1st 

Gate, Athani 

Road, Shastri 

Nagar, 

Vijayapur 

 

 


