SN	Name of the Teacher and teacher code	Father 's Name	Date of Birth	UG Qualificatio n (University & year)	PG Qualific ation with subject (Univer sity & year)	Experience				Nature	Local	Permane	
						Duration (dd/mm /yyyy)	Designat ion	Name of the college	Departmen t (Subject of )	of presen t appoin tment (regul ar/ contra ctual/ deput ation)	Residentia I Address	nt Address	Photograph of Teacher
1	Hosmath Vijayalaksh mi AYPS0047	W/o Sanjay	10-02- 1975	BAMS May-1997 Karnataka University Dharawad	MS (Ayu) (PR&SR) May-2010 RGUHS, Bangalore	01-06- 2010 to 30-06- 2016 01-07- 2016 to 10-02- 2022	Reader (Recogniz ed as PG Guide by RGUHS B'lore) Professor	Shri J.G.C.H.Society's Ayurvedic Medical College Ghataprabha - do -	Prasuti & Striroga  - do -	Regular	Dhanwantri Nursing home,High School Road Gokak	Dhanwantri Nursing home,High School Road Gokak	
						11-02- 2022 till date							

2	Balagurgi	Sangapp	30-07-	BAMS	M.S.(Ayu)	29-12-	Lecturer	Shri Kalidas	Shalyatantra	Regular	Mrutyunjaya	Mrutyunjaya	
4	Sunil		1984	2007	Shalyatan	29-12- 2014 to	Lecturer	Ayurvedic	Silalyatantia	Regulai	Circle	Circle	
	Suriii	a	1904		_								
				RGUHS	tra	06-02-		Medical College			Ghataprabha	Ghataprabh	<b>1</b> 8 6
	AYST006			Bengaluru	2014	2019		Badami			– 591 306 Tq:	a – 591 306	1 (20)
	93				RGUHS						Gokak, Dist:	Tq: Gokak,	
					Bengaluru		Lecturer	- do -		Regular	Belagavi	Dist:	
									Rachana			Belagavi	
						07-02-			Shareera				\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
						2019 to	Reader	- do -		Regular			
						22-03-			"				
						2020							
							Reader	Mahaganapati		Regular			
						23-03-		Ayurvedic	Shalyatantra	3			
						2020 to		Medical College	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
						29-03-		& Hospital					
						2020		Dharwad					
						2020		Dilaiwau					
						30-03-	Reader	Shri JGCHS		Regular			
						2020 to	Reduel	Ayurvedic		Regulai			
									Chalastastas				
						07-04-		Medical College	Shalyatantra				
						2021		Ghataprabha					
							Reader	- do -		Regular			
						08-04-			Prasutitantra				
						2021 to			& S.R.				
						02-05-			α 3.N.				
						2021							
						03-05-							
						2021 to							
						Till date							
						iii date							

3	Sirasangi	Revanas	29-03-	BAMS	M.S.(Ayu)	22-12-	Lecturer	Shri J.G.C.H	Prasootitantra &	Regular	Shri JGCo-op	Shri R.B.	
	Shweta	hiddesh	1994	Feb/March-2017	Prasootitan	2021to		Society's	Streeroga		Hospital	Sirasangi	-
				RGUHS	tra &	Till date		Ayurvedic Medical			Campus twin	C/o	
	AYPS013			Bengaluru	Streeroga			College			Qtr No. A05	Nimbaragi	
	18				November-			Ghataprabha			Ghataprbha	Building 1st	1000
	10				2021						Tq: Gokak	Floor, Near	
					RGUHS						Dt : Belgaum	Hugar Hostel,	
					Bengaluru						Karnataka St	Opp. Sainik	
												School 1st	
												Gate, Athani	
												Road, Shastri	F A V
												Nagar,	ASSEL ASSEL
												Vijayapur	10